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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Electric City Lanes
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 03540

Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 3 Buzz's 144 3 132½ 4 180 1 456½ 55.9 1110 3144 1231 3583
2 5 Vosters Construc 123½ 6 168 1 158 2 449½ 55.1 1054 2973 1289 3678
3 8 Garys Old Fashio 139 4 155 2 156½ 3 450½ 55.2 1145 3042 1277 3681
4 6 VanAsten Constru 126½ 5 149½ 3 134 4 410 50.2 1093 3064 1308 3709
5 1 Baker Landscape 109½ 8 131½ 5 127 5 368 45.1 1055 3051 1281 3729
6 2 Vosters Drywall 121 7 125½ 7 114½ 6 361 44.2 1107 3089 1277 3624
7 4 RX Smith 173 1 97 8 114 7 384 47.0 1081 3115 1323 3784
8 7 Milk Source 151½ 2 129 6 104 8 384½ 47.1 1028 2898 1245 3549

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Buzz's 1153 1133 1218 3504 24 <---> Vosters Construc 1057 1208 1119 3384 10
3-4 Garys Old Fashio 1008 1091 1151 3250 10 <---> VanAsten Constru 1064 1116 1169 3349 24
5-6 Baker Landscape 1236 1281 1212 3729 21 <---> Vosters Drywall 1189 1155 1087 3431 13
7-8 Milk Source 1127 1052 1149 3328 10 <---> RX Smith 1135 1170 1172 3477 24

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  6   4-  3   5-  8   7-  2  Manually assigned
Individual High Averages

Men 224.00 Kyle Vosters 213.81 Paul VerVoort 211.91 Bob Momberg

High Individual Match Points
Men 30 Ben Lamers 27.5 Austen Vosters 26 Chris Brockman

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1076 Buzz's 1055 Baker Landscape 997 Vosters Drywall
Scratch Series 3078 Buzz's 3051 Baker Landscape 2874 RX Smith

Handicap Game 1281 Baker Landscape 1218 Buzz's 1208 Vosters Construc
Handicap Series 3729 Baker Landscape 3504 Buzz's 3477 RX Smith

Men Scratch Game 279 Kyle Vosters 279 Brady Krause 268 Rick Green*
Scratch Series 728 Andrew Lorge 717 Rick Green* 700 Kyle Vosters

Handicap Game 303 Brady Krause 297 Austen Vosters 287 Rick Green*
Handicap Series 809 Andrew Lorge 796 Austen Vosters 774 Rick Green*

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1145 Garys Old Fashio 1110 Buzz's 1107 Vosters Drywall
Scratch Series 3144 Buzz's 3115 RX Smith 3089 Vosters Drywall

Handicap Game 1323 RX Smith 1308 VanAsten Constru 1289 Vosters Construc
Handicap Series 3784 RX Smith 3729 Baker Landscape 3709 VanAsten Constru
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 48 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 280 Chris Brockman 279 Kyle Vosters 279 Travis Gonnering
279 Paul VerVoort

Scratch Series 785 Chris Brockman 767 Bob Momberg 757 Kyle Vosters
Handicap Game 309 Greg Kavanaugh 309 Jordan Vanden Heuvel 308 Travis Gonnering
Handicap Series 868 Jeremy Schuh 865 Joe Huiting 825 Darrel Vosters *

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 1145 Garys Old Fashio 1110 Buzz's 1093 VanAsten Constru
Scratch Series 3115 RX Smith 3114 Buzz's 3089 Vosters Drywall

Handicap Game 1308 VanAsten Constru 1304 RX Smith 1277 Garys Old Fashio
Handicap Series 3784 RX Smith 3709 VanAsten Constru 3618 Garys Old Fashio
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 48 games to be eligible for any league award.
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Split 1 High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 280 Chris Brockman 279 Travis Gonnering 278 Rob Schuh*
Scratch Series 785 Chris Brockman 763 Rob Schuh* 756 Bob Momberg

Handicap Game 306 Joe Huiting 297 Jeremy Schuh 296 Chris Brockman
Handicap Series 868 Jeremy Schuh 865 Joe Huiting 819 Bob Momberg

Split 2 High Scores
Scratch Game 1145 Garys Old Fashio 1110 Buzz's 1093 VanAsten Constru
Scratch Series 3115 RX Smith 3114 Buzz's 3089 Vosters Drywall

Handicap Game 1323 RX Smith 1308 VanAsten Constru 1289 Vosters Construc
Handicap Series 3784 RX Smith 3709 VanAsten Constru 3678 Vosters Construc
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 48 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 280 Chris Brockman 279 Kyle Vosters 279 Travis Gonnering
Scratch Series 785 Chris Brockman 767 Bob Momberg 742 Kyle Vosters

Handicap Game 314 Andrew Lorge 306 Joe Huiting 305 Andrew Fehlhaber
Handicap Series 868 Jeremy Schuh 865 Joe Huiting 831 Andrew Lorge

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Baker Landscape  Lane 1  HDCP=258  Avg=860
Bob L. Denis 149 72 10788 72 214 529 286 745 151 163 156 470 686
Jordan Vanden Heuvel 148 73 8903 60 233 546 309 774 a200 a200 a200 600 819
Adam Wagner 177 47 2659 15 216 592 234 664 0 0
Adam J. Zahn 190 36 12544 66 257 666 292 766 0 0
Jeff J. Baker 196 30 6488 33 258 716 291 842 a200 a200 a200 600 690
Hunter Nelson bk179 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Calmes 137 83 413 3 144 413 0 0
2 - Vosters Drywall  Lane 8  HDCP=164  Avg=966
Paul C. Jansen* 201 26 14484 72 278 672 305 753 188 251 171 610 688
Kurt D. Wolfgram 188 37 12978 69 243 663 284 783 218 196 192 606 720
Greg M. Kavanaugh 183 42 11565 63 277 655 309 781 155 167 209 531 657
Terry G. Vosters * 194 32 12842 66 247 673 279 781 247 226 145 618 714
Mike A. Vosters * 200 27 4205 21 256 652 263 730 0 0
Brian Verhasselt 149 72 5811 39 192 498 266 720 0 0
Travis J. Schuh 169 54 3555 21 211 577 269 761 189 123 178 490 652

3 - Buzz's  Lane 4  HDCP=141  Avg=991
Chris J. Brockman 211 17 13928 66 280 785 296 783 179 204 236 619 670
Todd J. Brockman* 182 43 10386 57 233 618 287 756 203 193 162 558 687
Kevin A. Vosters* 179 45 12897 72 244 616 295 760 128 155 220 503 638
Brad J. Peeters 210 18 13907 66 268 704 287 758 233 224 224 681 735
Rick M. Green* 209 18 15106 72 268 717 291 774 268 215 234 717 774

4 - RX Smith  Lane 3  HDCP=209  Avg=914
Adam Vanderloop 157 65 5195 33 208 548 282 785 176 144 185 505 703
Eric W. Baumgart 176 48 7237 41 213 589 270 760 193 181 199 573 720
Jeremy J. Schuh 188 37 11855 63 254 718 297 868 163 206 179 548 659
Dean A. Haase 169 54 8121 48 226 603 282 771 0 0
Kyle M. Vosters 224 5 13440 60 279 757 288 781 202 279 219 700 718
Nic L. Smith 163 60 1963 12 221 597 260 664 0 0
Ryan Calmes 171 53 2063 12 223 576 231 609 0 0
Jeff Decoster 95 85 285 3 100 285 0 0
Caden Hofacker 128 85 772 6 158 410 115 154 93 362 614
Dennis Wagner 109 85 657 6 122 333 0 0

5 - Vosters Construc  Lane 5  HDCP=231  Avg=890
Tyler VanAsten 197 29 10657 54 256 657 284 749 0 0
Ben J. Lamers 166 57 8510 51 231 594 294 777 144 154 171 469 637
Austen Vosters 162 61 11241 69 235 610 297 796 157 235 218 610 796
Cole T. Krueger 168 55 10100 60 221 579 278 765 147 180 183 510 675
Jeff R. Green* 197 29 13019 66 268 707 301 806 208 199 168 575 662
Andrew L. Lorge 202 25 9092 45 274 728 314 831 259 213 256 728 809
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
6 - VanAsten Constru  Lane 2  HDCP=190  Avg=936
Gary Vander Loop 179 45 10223 57 234 630 282 795 0 0
Craig Vosters 176 48 10074 57 245 591 288 750 158 198 210 566 710
Shane M. Vandenberg 171 53 8225 48 228 606 291 800 171 152 188 511 670
Travis R. Gonnering 199 27 11941 60 279 736 308 823 160 209 171 540 621
Bob Momberg 211 17 14622 69 268 767 287 824 214 205 225 644 695
7 - Milk Source  Lane 7  HDCP=209  Avg=915
Darrel J. Vosters * 191 35 13755 72 267 705 303 825 159 205 200 564 669
Andrew Fehlhaber 174 50 11000 63 254 626 305 784 155 163 152 470 617
Greg E. Vosters* 158 64 8070 51 222 564 287 759 0 0
John M. Vosters* 197 29 11274 57 258 673 288 757 225 169 201 595 682
Mark D. Vosters * 195 31 12908 66 266 671 298 767 241 167 199 607 700
Ted Vosters * 137 83 2885 21 178 466 261 676 120 121 170 411 660
Dean Vosters * 177 47 2127 12 244 584 293 694 0 0
Colton Hughes 142 79 427 3 155 427 0 0
8 - Garys Old Fashio  Lane 6  HDCP=206  Avg=916
Gary R. Vervoort* 192 34 10395 54 257 659 293 775 0 0
Joe M. Huiting 189 36 12493 66 259 709 306 865 145 203 190 538 646
Randy Smith * 133 85 7618 57 183 460 271 715 137 97 158 392 647
Paul A. VerVoort 213 15 11546 54 279 691 293 777 175 202 238 615 657
Al H. Garvey* SR 189 36 11363 60 244 649 282 760 160 197 167 524 632
Rob Schuh* 230 0 3462 15 278 763 259 733 0 0
Joe G. Schuh* 143 78 5172 36 201 492 274 692 0 0
Adam Vander Hydern bk141 80 383 3 141 383 0 0
Mike Evers* bk175 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Hrubisky* 204 23 3070 15 245 665 270 740 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jeff A. Aeby 182 43 548 3 200 548 200 159 189 548 677
Brad Baker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nic Bork 202 25 3647 18 256 682 275 769 0 0
Jim Denis 149 72 2244 15 180 484 240 687 0 0
Nick A. Effa bk151 71 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark E. Eiting 260 0 781 3 267 781 0 0
Eric Esser bk191 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keith Evers bk156 66 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jordan Fickel 232 0 698 3 255 698 0 0
Jake Gonnering 164 59 494 3 183 494 0 0
Jake Harmsen bk159 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom L. Hooyman 113 85 339 3 132 339 0 0
Alex Hultman bk160 63 482 3 171 482 0 0
Craig Kamps 178 46 536 3 185 536 0 0
Bill Kohrt 151 71 1820 12 176 479 227 668 149 150 156 455 668
Brady S. Krause 204 23 6148 30 279 671 303 749 200 279 174 653 725
Nick Lamers bk159 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jason T. Landers bk153 69 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bill F. Lowney 177 47 5865 33 276 610 327 763 0 0
Joey D. Meese bk157 65 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kurt A. Moeller bk179 45 486 3 168 486 0 0
Chris Nolan bk102 85 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ben Papendorf 182 43 548 3 207 548 0 0
Justin Pavek 140 81 2113 15 202 474 286 726 136 127 150 413 653
Travis Peterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Pynenberg 154 68 7894 51 206 540 275 712 0 0
Mitch Schaeuble 187 38 1689 9 226 592 0 0
Zach Schriber bk159 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bob Stumpf bk170 54 1040 6 219 551 0 0
Craig H. VanAsten bk169 54 456 3 162 456 0 0
Kyle Vander Loop 181 44 2176 12 212 605 262 755 0 0
Travis Vander Loop 159 63 3344 21 216 541 261 727 0 0
Jim Vervoort 180 45 3792 21 219 614 264 694 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Scott A. Volz* bk176 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Floyd Vosters * 151 71 1366 9 174 480 0 0
Eric Vosters 146 75 439 3 166 439 0 0
Jeremy Wicklund 154 68 924 6 192 509 0 0
Nick Wolf bk151 71 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Zarter bk179 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Zirbel 164 59 986 6 202 517 0 0

High match Points: All Members of This League

z Men
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ben J. Lamers 30.0 10.0 75.00 % 8510 51 166 231 594 144 154 171 469
Andrew L. Lorge 28.0 7.0 80.00 % 9092 45 202 274 728 259 213 256 728
Austen Vosters 27.5 12.5 68.75 % 11241 69 162 235 610 157 235 218 610
Chris J. Brockman 26.0 9.0 74.29 % 13928 66 211 280 785 179 204 236 619
Darrel J. Vosters * 25.0 15.0 62.50 % 13755 72 191 267 705 159 205 200 564
Todd J. Brockman* 25.0 10.0 71.43 % 10386 57 182 233 618 203 193 162 558
Rick M. Green* 25.0 15.0 62.50 % 15106 72 209 268 717 268 215 234 717
Brad J. Peeters 23.0 17.0 57.50 % 13907 66 210 268 704 233 224 224 681
Shane M. Vandenberg 22.0 13.0 62.86 % 8225 48 171 228 606 171 152 188 511
Kurt D. Wolfgram 22.0 18.0 55.00 % 12978 69 188 243 663 218 196 192 606
Jeremy J. Schuh 21.0 14.0 60.00 % 11855 63 188 254 718 163 206 179 548
Mark D. Vosters * 21.0 19.0 52.50 % 12908 66 195 266 671 241 167 199 607
Craig Vosters 20.0 15.0 57.14 % 10074 57 176 245 591 158 198 210 566
Kevin A. Vosters* 19.0 21.0 47.50 % 12897 72 179 244 616 128 155 220 503
Terry G. Vosters * 18.0 17.0 51.43 % 12842 66 194 247 673 247 226 145 618
Bob Momberg 18.0 17.0 51.43 % 14622 69 211 268 767 214 205 225 644
Jordan Vanden Heuvel 18.0 17.0 51.43 % 8903 60 148 233 546 a200 a200 a200 600
Greg M. Kavanaugh 17.0 18.0 48.57 % 11565 63 183 277 655 155 167 209 531
Randy Smith * 17.0 8.0 68.00 % 7618 57 133 183 460 137 97 158 392
Al H. Garvey* SR 16.0 9.0 64.00 % 11363 60 189 244 649 160 197 167 524
Gary R. Vervoort* 16.0 9.0 64.00 % 10395 54 192 257 659 0
Jeff J. Baker 15.0 5.0 75.00 % 6488 33 196 258 716 a200 a200 a200 600
Paul A. VerVoort 15.0 10.0 60.00 % 11546 54 213 279 691 175 202 238 615
Joe M. Huiting 15.0 20.0 42.86 % 12493 66 189 259 709 145 203 190 538
Dean A. Haase 14.5 20.5 41.43 % 8121 48 169 226 603 0
Bill Kohrt 14.0 6.0 70.00 % 1820 12 151 176 479 149 150 156 455
Adam Vanderloop 14.0 16.0 46.67 % 5195 33 157 208 548 176 144 185 505
Paul C. Jansen* 13.5 26.5 33.75 % 14484 72 201 278 672 188 251 171 610
Kyle M. Vosters 13.5 16.5 45.00 % 13440 60 224 279 757 202 279 219 700
Adam J. Zahn 13.0 22.0 37.14 % 12544 66 190 257 666 0
Nic Bork 13.0 2.0 86.67 % 3647 18 202 256 682 0
Travis R. Gonnering 12.0 23.0 34.29 % 11941 60 199 279 736 160 209 171 540
Bob L. Denis 12.0 28.0 30.00 % 10788 72 149 214 529 151 163 156 470
Brady S. Krause 12.0 8.0 60.00 % 6148 30 204 279 671 200 279 174 653
Jeff R. Green* 11.5 23.5 32.86 % 13019 66 197 268 707 208 199 168 575
Eric W. Baumgart 11.0 4.0 73.33 % 7237 41 176 213 589 193 181 199 573
Tyler VanAsten 11.0 9.0 55.00 % 10657 54 197 256 657 0
Gary Vander Loop 11.0 19.0 36.67 % 10223 57 179 234 630 0
Travis J. Schuh 10.0 5.0 66.67 % 3555 21 169 211 577 189 123 178 490
Matt Pynenberg 10.0 15.0 40.00 % 7894 51 154 206 540 0
John M. Vosters* 9.0 16.0 36.00 % 11274 57 197 258 673 225 169 201 595
Ted Vosters * 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 2885 21 137 178 466 120 121 170 411
Travis Vander Loop 7.0 8.0 46.67 % 3344 21 159 216 541 0
Brian Verhasselt 7.0 18.0 28.00 % 5811 39 149 192 498 0
Cole T. Krueger 6.0 24.0 20.00 % 10100 60 168 221 579 147 180 183 510
Andrew Fehlhaber 6.0 29.0 17.14 % 11000 63 174 254 626 155 163 152 470
Jim Denis 6.0 4.0 60.00 % 2244 15 149 180 484 0
Greg E. Vosters* 6.0 19.0 24.00 % 8070 51 158 222 564 0
Justin Pavek 5.0 5.0 50.00 % 2113 15 140 202 474 136 127 150 413
Mike Hrubisky* 5.0 10.0 33.33 % 3070 15 204 245 665 0
Joe G. Schuh* 4.5 15.5 22.50 % 5172 36 143 201 492 0
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Kyle Vander Loop 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 2176 12 181 212 605 0
Caden Hofacker 4.0 6.0 40.00 % 772 6 128 158 410 115 154 93 362
Mark E. Eiting 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 781 3 260 267 781 0
Jordan Fickel 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 698 3 232 255 698 0
Jake Gonnering 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 494 3 164 183 494 0
Rob Schuh* 2.0 8.0 20.00 % 3462 15 230 278 763 0
Dennis Wagner 2.0 8.0 20.00 % 657 6 109 122 333 0
Tom L. Hooyman 2.0 3.0 40.00 % 339 3 113 132 339 0
Jeff A. Aeby 2.0 3.0 40.00 % 548 3 182 200 548 200 159 189 548
Jeremy Wicklund 1.0 9.0 10.00 % 924 6 154 192 509 0
Bob Stumpf 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 1040 6 bk170 219 551 0
Mike A. Vosters * 0.00 % 4205 21 200 256 652 0
Jim Vervoort 0.00 % 3792 21 180 219 614 0
Ryan Calmes 0.00 % 2063 12 171 223 576 0
Nic L. Smith 0.00 % 1963 12 163 221 597 0
Brad Baker 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dean Vosters * 0.00 % 2127 12 177 244 584 0
Keith Evers 0.00 % 0 0 bk156 0 0 0
Kurt A. Moeller 0.00 % 486 3 bk179 168 486 0
Craig H. VanAsten 0.00 % 456 3 bk169 162 456 0
Craig Kamps 0.00 % 536 3 178 185 536 0
Bill F. Lowney 0.00 % 5865 33 177 276 610 0
Alex Hultman 0.00 % 482 3 bk160 171 482 0
Ben Papendorf 0.00 % 548 3 182 207 548 0
Nick Lamers 0.00 % 0 0 bk159 0 0 0
Alex Zirbel 0.00 % 986 6 164 202 517 0
Floyd Vosters * 0.00 % 1366 9 151 174 480 0
Mike Evers* 0.00 % 0 0 bk175 0 0 0
Eric Vosters 0.00 % 439 3 146 166 439 0
Mike Zarter 0.00 % 0 0 bk179 0 0 0
Brian Calmes 0.00 % 413 3 137 144 413 0
Scott A. Volz* 0.00 % 0 0 bk176 0 0 0
Mitch Schaeuble 0.00 % 1689 9 187 226 592 0
Jeff Decoster 5.0 0.00 % 285 3 95 100 285 0
Colton Hughes 5.0 0.00 % 427 3 142 155 427 0
Nick A. Effa 0.00 % 0 0 bk151 0 0 0
Nick Wolf 0.00 % 0 0 bk151 0 0 0
Travis Peterson 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zach Schriber 0.00 % 0 0 bk159 0 0 0
Adam Wagner 0.00 % 2659 15 177 216 592 0
Joey D. Meese 0.00 % 0 0 bk157 0 0 0
Jake Harmsen 0.00 % 0 0 bk159 0 0 0
Hunter Nelson 0.00 % 0 0 bk179 0 0 0
Adam Vander Hydern 0.00 % 383 3 bk141 141 383 0
Eric Esser 0.00 % 0 0 bk191 0 0 0
Jason T. Landers 0.00 % 0 0 bk153 0 0 0
Chris Nolan 0.00 % 0 0 bk102 0 0 0

" Women
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
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